
PUBLIC CALENDAR OF 2021 BOARD OF REGENTS’ MEETINGS 
Contact:  Christine Norton (225-219-7175) 

 

2021 TIME ROOM (subject to change) REASON 

Wed, January 6 9:30 a.m. 
 
via video conference 
 

Oaths, Committee & Board Meetings  

Wed, February 24 9:00 a.m. 
 
via video conference 
 

Committee & Board Meetings 

Wed, March 24  9:00 a.m.  
 
via video conference 
 

Committee & Board Meetings  

Wed, April 28 
Wed, April 21 9:00 a.m. Louisiana Purchase Room Committee & Board Meetings 

May 2021 No meetings No meetings No meetings 

Tues, June 15* 
 

12:00 p.m. 
 

Thomas Jefferson A & B 
 

Tentative Board Development 
 

Wed, June 16* 
 

9:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 

Louisiana Purchase Room 
Thomas Jefferson A & B 

Jt BESE/BoR (hosted by BESE) 
Committee & Board Meetings 

July 2021 No meetings No meetings No meetings 

Tues, August 10 8:00 a.m. 
 
via video conference 
 

Special Board Meeting 

Wed, August 25 9:00 a.m. 
 
via video conference 
 

Committee & Board Meetings 

Tue, September 21* 9:00 a.m. to  
4:30 p.m. 

Bd Conf Room 6-242 
6th Floor, Claiborne Bldg. Budget Hearings 

Wed, September 22* 9:00 a.m.  Louisiana Purchase Room Committee & Board Meetings 

Tues, October 19* 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

Off-Site for Board Retreat 
 

Potential Board Retreat 
 

Wed, October 20* 9:00 a.m. Off-Site for Board Retreat 
 Committee & Board Meetings 

Nov. 2021 No meetings No meetings No meetings 

Tues, December 14* Noon Thomas Jefferson A&B Tentative Board Development 

Wed, December 15*  
 

9:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 

Thomas Jefferson A & B 
Thomas Jefferson A & B 

Jt BoR/BESE (hosted by BoR) 
Committee & Board Meetings 

 
*Some months have two-day meetings.  Board Development & other activities will usually be held the first day.  
Subject to change if necessary.  
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